
MEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Men's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Nguyen Dodge City High School 164.8 245.0 10

2 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 160.4 240.0 8

3 Harley McPherson Cheylin 159.0 230.0 6

4 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 163.1 215.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 210.0 2

6 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 161.6 195.0 1

7 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 190.0 0

8 Kamden Hall Hugoton 160.0 185.0 0

9 Chayton Goodwin Goodland 158.2 180.0 0

10 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 175.0 0

11 Johnathan  Froese Sublette High School 165.0 175.0 0

12 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 170.0 0

13 Will Miller Lyons High School 161.0 0 0

Men's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Nguyen Dodge City High School 164.8 385.0 10

2 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 380.0 8

3 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 163.1 325.0 6

4 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 160.4 320.0 4

5 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 161.6 315.0 2

6 Chayton Goodwin Goodland 158.2 310.0 1

7 Harley McPherson Cheylin 159.0 300.0 0

8 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Johnathan  Froese Sublette High School 165.0 295.0 0

10 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 275.0 0

11 Kamden Hall Hugoton 160.0 255.0 0

12 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 205.0 0

13 Will Miller Lyons High School 161.0 0 0

Men's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 161.6 235.0 10

2 Harley McPherson Cheylin 159.0 225.0 8

3 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 160.4 225.0 6

4 Ethan Nguyen Dodge City High School 164.8 215.0 4

5 Chayton Goodwin Goodland 158.2 205.0 2

6 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 163.1 185.0 1

7 Johnathan  Froese Sublette High School 165.0 175.0 0

8 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 170.0 0

9 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 155.0 0

10 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 155.0 0

11 Kamden Hall Hugoton 160.0 150.0 0

12 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 145.0 0

13 Will Miller Lyons High School 161.0 0 0

Men's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Nguyen Dodge City High School 164.8 845.0 10

2 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 160.4 785.0 8

3 Harley McPherson Cheylin 159.0 755.0 6

4 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 161.6 745.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 163.1 725.0 2

6 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 720.0 1

7 Chayton Goodwin Goodland 158.2 695.0 0

8 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 660.0 0

9 Johnathan  Froese Sublette High School 165.0 645.0 0

10 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 620.0 0

11 Kamden Hall Hugoton 160.0 590.0 0

12 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 525.0 0

13 Will Miller Lyons High School 161.0 0 0


